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ALl Project includes lands records finalized as of June 26, 2006

Admin Use Code

Description
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state park

state recreation area

state trail

state scientific & natural area

state wilderness area

state forests and state forest subareas
state wildlife management area

state water access site

state wild, scenic and recreational rivers
state historic sites

state rest area

additional parks

aquatic management areas

N/A

Gross Acres: "areal" acres not adjusted for undivided interests

Acquired Lands for the purposes of the report include lands classified as acquired, consolidated conservation, and Volstead lands in the DNR Land Information System.

Gross Acres
199,765.55
22,256.79
8,832.36
122,748.00

1,425,802.16
1,120,566.91
2,796.10
2,170.84

651.41

24,728.64
40,627.32

2,970,946.08 Gross Acres



