Acquired Lands Administered by DNR as Designated by 86A.05 Report to Department of Administration Minnesota DNR, Lands and Minerals Division November 2, 2006

Source: Acquired Lands Inventory Database and DNR Land Records System, November 2, 2006 ALI Project includes lands records finalized as of June 26, 2006

Admin Use Code	<u>Description</u>	Gross Acres
а	state park	199,765.55
b	state recreation area	22,256.79
С	state trail	8,832.36
d	state scientific & natural area	122,748.00
е	state wilderness area	
f	state forests and state forest subareas	1,425,802.16
g	state wildlife management area	1,120,566.91
h	state water access site	2,796.10
i	state wild, scenic and recreational rivers	2,170.84
j	state historic sites	
k	state rest area	651.41
1	additional parks	
m	aquatic management areas	24,728.64
n	N/A	40,627.32

2,970,946.08 Gross Acres

Gross Acres: "areal" acres not adjusted for undivided interests

Acquired Lands for the purposes of the report include lands classified as acquired, consolidated conservation, and Volstead lands in the DNR Land Information System.